Show #201223574: CRHA Hollywood Charity Slate 1 (5/30/2024-6/1/2024)
124. NRHA 1400: Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$119.38 1T
$119.38 1T
$59.69 3
47

47

360
785
336
347
335

Money Place Back#

Electric Genetics
Lil Smokey Joe

Ruf Being A Star
Smith N Whizzen

Coronas In Hollywood

Lorinda Soma
Jimmy Nichols
Michelle Shaffer
Peyton McGowan

Laetitia Loubser

71.50 6.50
7150 6.50
70.00 5.00
65.50 3.50
65.50 3.50

Lorinda Soma

Jimmy Nichols/Nancy
Michelle Shaffer
Peyton McGowan

Laetitia Loubser

125. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $250.00)

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$124.13 1T
$124.13 1T
$62.07 3
4

5T

5T

360
785
337
336
347
335

Money Place Back#

Electric Genetics

Lil Smokey Joe
Some Kind Of Smart
Ruf Being A Star
Smith N Whizzen

Coronas In Hollywood

126. NRHA 1600: Limited Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown:

Horse's Name

Lorinda Soma
Jimmy Nichols
Jeanne Rosenberg
Michelle Shaffer
Peyton McGowan

Laetitia Loubser

Exhibitor's Name

7150 7.50
71.50 7.50
70.50 6.00
70.00 5.00
65.50 3.50
65.50 3.50

Lorinda Soma

Jimmy Nichols/Nancy
Jeanne Rosenberg
Michelle Shaffer
Peyton McGowan

Laetitia Loubser

16 (Added Money: $250.00)

Score Points

Owner's Name

$84.81 1T
$84.81 1T
$84.81 1T
$31.41 4
$14.14 5T
$14.14 5T
7

8

9T

9T

330
338
337
339
326
316
314
787
347
335

Money Place Back#

| Lean For Chocolate
Nuf Of This

Some Kind Of Smart
Dunits Lil Gun
Glowing At Nite

Late Nite Tradition
KR Crackerjack
Zees Golden West
Smith N Whizzen

Coronas In Hollywood

127. NRHA 1650: Prime Time Non Pro

Horse's Name

Raney L Fichtner
Lindsey E Spencer
Jeanne Rosenberg
David Adams

Chris Smith

Patricia Lynn Cooley
Patricia Lynn Cooley
Trevor Gerardi-Miller
Peyton McGowan

Laetitia Loubser

Exhibitor's Name

70.50 9.00
70.50 9.00
70.50 9.00
69.50 7.00
69.00 5.50
69.00 5.50
68.00 4.00
66.00 3.00
65.50 1.50
65.50 1.50
Go: 1 - Shown:

Score Points

Raney L Fichtner
Lindsey E Spencer
Jeanne Rosenberg
David Adams

Chris Smith

Patricia Lynn Cooley
Patricia Lynn Cooley
Miller Arabians
Peyton McGowan
Laetitia Loubser

6

Owner's Name

$16.46 1 360 Electric Genetics Lorinda Soma 7150 6.00 Lorinda Soma
$12.80 2 337 Some Kind Of Smart Jeanne Rosenberg 70.50 5.00 Jeanne Rosenberg
$7.32 3 336 RufBeing A Star Michelle Shaffer 70.00 4.00 Michelle Shaffer
4 320 LilJoe Jewel Suzanne Farris 69.50 3.00 Suzanne Farris
5 335 Coronas In Hollywood Laetitia Loubser 65.50 2.00 Laetitia Loubser
128. NRHA 1660: NP Masters Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$24.13 1T 339 Dunits Lil Gun David Adams 69.50 7.50 David Adams
$24.13 1T 320 Lil Joe Jewel Suzanne Farris 69.50 7.50 Suzanne Farris
$12.07 3 316 Late Nite Tradition Patricia Lynn Cooley 69.00 6.00 Patricia Lynn Cooley
4 314 KR Crackerjack Patricia Lynn Cooley 68.00 5.00 Patricia Lynn Cooley
5 335 Coronas In Hollywood Laetitia Loubser 65.50 4.00 Laetitia Loubser
6 371 CandyO Robert Hutcherson 64.00 3.00 Gail A Hutcherson

Money Place Back#

129. NRHA 5270: Legends Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1

337

Some Kind Of Smart

130. CRHA C1400: CRHA Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Jeanne Rosenberg

70.50 2.00

Jeanne Rosenberg



Show #201223574: CRHA Hollywood Charity Slate 1 (5/30/2024-6/1/2024)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$67.50 1 360 Electric Genetics Lorinda Soma 7150 6.00 Lorinda Soma
$52.50 2 336 RufBeing A Star Michelle Shaffer 70.00 5.00 Michelle Shaffer
$30.00 3 347 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 65.50 4.00 Peyton McGowan

4 361 Gunners Escort Micki Quinn 6450 3.00 CJ's Dream Performance
131. CRHA C1500: CRHA Int. NP Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$60.00 1 336 RufBeing A Star Michelle Shaffer 70.00 4.00 Michelle Shaffer
$40.00 2 347 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 65.50 3.00 Peyton McGowan

132. CRHA C1600: CRHA Lim. NP Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$96.25 1T 330 |Lean For Chocolate Raney L Fichtner 70.50 9.50 RaneyL Fichtner
$96.25 1T 337 Some Kind Of Smart Jeanne Rosenberg 70.50 9.50 Jeanne Rosenberg
$41.25 3T 322 Flinns In Low Places Kelise Marie Farmer 69.50 7.50 Kelise Marie Farmer
$41.25 3T 339 Dunits Lil Gun David Adams 69.50 7.50 David Adams

5T 326 Glowing At Nite Chris Smith 69.00 5.50  Chris Smith
5T 316 Late Nite Tradition Patricia Lynn Cooley 69.00 5.50 Patricia Lynn Cooley
7 327 Midnight Doll Chris Smith 68.50 4.00 Chris Smith
8 314 KR Crackerjack Patricia Lynn Cooley 68.00 3.00 Patricia Lynn Cooley
9 347 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 65.50 2.00 Peyton McGowan
133. CRHA C1650: CRHA Primetime NP Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$78.75 1 337 Some Kind Of Smart Jeanne Rosenberg 70.50 7.00 Jeanne Rosenberg
$61.25 2 336 RufBeing A Star Michelle Shaffer 70.00 6.00 Michelle Shaffer
$35.00 3 320 LilJoe Jewel Suzanne Farris 69.50 5.00 Suzanne Farris

4 312 Duallin For Chics Martha Vargas 67.50 4.00 Martha Vargas
5 335 Coronas In Hollywood Laetitia Loubser 65.50 3.00 Laetitia Loubser
6 371 CandyO Robert Hutcherson 64.00 2.00 Gail A Hutcherson
134. NS TRFMNP: TRFAM Non Pro Qualifier Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 785 Lil Smokey Joe Jimmy Nichols 71.50 2.00 Jimmy Nichols/Nancy

2 787 Zees Golden West Trevor Gerardi-Miller 66.00 1.00 Miller Arabians



